Polk County
Miscellaneous Records, 1856-1921
4 Fibredex Boxes

C.R.080.928.1

Apprentice Records
Labor by Minor
Abortion

Bastardy

Bigamy

Non-Support of Wife
Non-Support of Family
Abuse of Wife
Abandonment of Wife
Child Abuse

Child Support
Citizenship

Coroner's Report
Deed Docket

C.R.080.928.2

Disputed Election

Disturbing Election

Illegally Called Election

Giving Away Liquor

Liquor at Polls

Selling Liquor on Election Days
Staying Election

Election Report

Illegal Voting

Illegal Registration

Voting Irregularities

Failure to Bring Registration Book to Polls
Access to Voter Registration Book
Mayor and Commissioners Election
State Officers Election

U.S. Representative Election

N.C. Senator and Representative
Road Bond Vote Certification
School Election

1870,

1857,

1903,

1883, 1908

1878

1909
1867-1908
1902, 1904
1882, 1909
1892, 1911
1893, 1910
1909, 1910
1877, 1899
1897, n.d.
1885-1909
1857-1910

1856

1889
1886-1895
1898
1872, 1888
1878, 1881
1876-1885
1857
1888
1857-1900
1888, 1894
1888
1909
1910
19083, 1921
1884, 1888
1904
1904
1915

1903, 1910, no date



N.C. Senator Election Abstract

Associate Justice N.C. S Supreme Court Election
Vote on Water Bond

Grand Jury Reports

Juror List

Lunacy

Declaration of Sanity

C.R.080.928.3

Marriage Licenses

Practicing Medicine Without License

Military Service Record of George Suttle

Name Change

Clerk's Report

Clerk's Disbursements

Clerk's Malfeasance

Commissioners Minutes

State vs Commissioners

J.P.'s Malfeasance

State vs J.P.

Civil Action Concerning J.P.

Criminal Action Concerning School Funds Embezzlement
Sheriff's Malfeasance

Sheriff's Resignation

State vs Sheriff

Allowing Prisoner's Escape

Sheriff's Failure to Make Return

Sheriff's Papers

Solicitor's Report

Tax Assessor's Failure to Perform Duties

Vouchers for Teachers Wages

Treasurer's Malfeasance

Wardens of the Poor

Holding two Offices (Post Master and Standard Keeper)
Power of Attorney

Freeing Prisoners

Petition for Clemency

Request for Prisoners to Work on Henderson Chain Gang;
Republican Party Minutes

1884, 1888
1884, 1888
1914
1857-1911
no date
1873-1903
1889

1869-1887
1908, 1909
no date
1905

1890
1856-1873
1888

1869
1872-1880
1893, 1904
1892

1906

1889

1857

1857

1877, 1890, 1899

1893, 1900
1891
1869
1911
1878
1870
1905
1861
1899
1880
1880

n.d.

1896



C.R.080.928.4

Road Reports

State vs Road Supervisors for not Reporting
Obstructing Road

Failure to Work Road

State vs Road Supervisors

Refusal to Keep Bridge

Removing Bridge

Dam Records

State vs Commissioners for not Repairing Public Buildings
River Pollution

School Records

Trading with Slave

Freedman's Court Case

Tax Evasion

Tax Abstract

Certification of Acquaintance with James T. Collins by C.S.C.

Request for Access to Records

1856-1906, no date
1891

1889-1901
1857-1909
1894-1910

1886, 1906

1908

1898, 1904
1885, 1893, 1900
1883

1883

1857, 1859, 1864
1864

1874

no date

1896

1893



