Polk County

Miscellaneous Records, 1856-1921 4 Fibredex Boxes

C.R.080.928.1

Apprentice Records	1870, 1883, 1908
Labor by Minor	1878
Abortion	1909
Bastardy	1867-1908
Bigamy	1902, 1904
Non-Support of Wife	1882, 1909
Non-Support of Family	1857, 1892, 1911
Abuse of Wife	1893, 1910
Abandonment of Wife	1903, 1909, 1910
Child Abuse	1877, 1899
Child Support	1897, n.d.
Citizenship	1885-1909
Coroner's Report	1857-1910
Deed Docket	1856

C.R.080.928.2

Disturbing Election 1886-18 Illegally Called Election 18 Giving Away Liquor 1872, 18 Liquor at Polls 1878, 18 Selling Liquor on Election Days 1876-18	398 388 381 385
Giving Away Liquor 1872, 18 Liquor at Polls 1878, 18	388 381 385
Liquor at Polls 1878, 18	881 885
1	885
Selling Liquor on Election Days	
Defining Eliquoi on Election Days 10/0-10	
Staying Election 18	357
Election Report 18	888
Illegal Voting 1857-19	00
Illegal Registration 1888, 18	94
Voting Irregularities 18	888
Failure to Bring Registration Book to Polls	09
Access to Voter Registration Book	10
Mayor and Commissioners Election 1903, 19	21
State Officers Election 1884, 18	88
U.S. Representative Election 19	04
N.C. Senator and Representative	04
Road Bond Vote Certification 19	15
School Election 1903, 1910, no da	

N.C. Senator Election Abstract	1884, 1888
Associate Justice N.C. S Supreme Court Election	1884, 1888
Vote on Water Bond	1914
Grand Jury Reports	1857-1911
Juror List	no date
Lunacy	1873-1903
Declaration of Sanity	1889

C.R.080.928.3

Marriage Licenses	1869-1887
Practicing Medicine Without License	1908, 1909
Military Service Record of George Suttle	no date
Name Change	1905
Clerk's Report	1890
Clerk's Disbursements	1856-1873
Clerk's Malfeasance	1888
Commissioners Minutes	1869
State vs Commissioners	1872-1880
J.P.'s Malfeasance	1893, 1904
State vs J.P.	1892
Civil Action Concerning J.P.	1906
Criminal Action Concerning School Funds Embezzlement	1889
Sheriff's Malfeasance	1857
Sheriff's Resignation	1857
State vs Sheriff	1877, 1890, 1899
Allowing Prisoner's Escape	1893, 1900
Sheriff's Failure to Make Return	1891
Sheriff's Papers	1869
Solicitor's Report	1911
Tax Assessor's Failure to Perform Duties	1878
Vouchers for Teachers Wages	1870
Treasurer's Malfeasance	1905
Wardens of the Poor	1861
Holding two Offices (Post Master and Standard Keeper)	1899
Power of Attorney	1880
Freeing Prisoners	1880
Petition for Clemency	n.d.
Request for Prisoners to Work on Henderson Chain Gang;	
Republican Party Minutes	1896

C.R.080.928.4

Road Reports	1856-1906, no date
State vs Road Supervisors for not Reporting	1891
Obstructing Road	1889-1901
Failure to Work Road	1857-1909
State vs Road Supervisors	1894-1910
Refusal to Keep Bridge	1886, 1906
Removing Bridge	1908
Dam Records	1898, 1904
State vs Commissioners for not Repairing Public Buildings	1885, 1893, 1900
River Pollution	1883
School Records	1883
Trading with Slave	1857, 1859, 1864
Freedman's Court Case	1864
Tax Evasion	1874
Tax Abstract	no date
Certification of Acquaintance with James T. Collins by C.S.C.	1896
Request for Access to Records	1893